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Dear Friends,

The Boston Shoe Travelers Association is

pleased to announce the selection of

Simons Shoes
of Brookline, MA

as the 2023 New England

Retailer of the Year.

Sincerely,

Retailer of the Year Committee
Chris Scott, Chair

Anita Buckingham
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BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

Kevin Adametz ........................ #626 S
1340 14th Ave. Ct. SW
Hickory, NC 28602
Tel: 978-618-8096
Email: kadametz@ingsource.com
OS1st Socks and Compression

Mike Aicher..........cooovn.. #600, 602, 604 S
204 Golf Course Rd
Warren, VT 05674
Tel: 503-701-1819
Email: mike@tyrolsportsgroup.com
Salomon Footwear
Swix Sport

Adila Aksalic.............oiiiiiiit #734 S
1014 55th St
Brooklyn, NY 11219
Tel: 917-605-1530
Email: adila@allaslilangels.com
Cienta
Lamour
Primigi

Susan Amkraut .................... #629-631 S
17 Scott Circle
Purchase, NY 10577
Tel: 914-672-4117
Email: susan.amkraut@gmail.com
Arcopedico
WetKnot

Scott Andrews ............ccoon... #1209-1211 N
3026 Dugway Rd
Richmond, VT 05477
Tel: 802-238-4464
Email: sandrews@stonerandrews.com
DOVETAIL WORKWEAR
OBOZ
TOAD N CO

BernieBeiner.................. ..., #200 S
71 Round Lake Rd
Ridgefield, CT 06877
Tel: 203-904-6633
Email: berniebeiner@outlook.com
HHBimports
The FLEXX

JeanellaBlenden .......................

15 Eager Place

Tenafly, NJ 07670

Tel: 201-214-8380

Email: Jeanella@whatsrockinshowroom.com
Bearpaw

JulieBoucher................coivn....
56 Bela Brook Ln
Concord, NH 03301
Tel: 949-232-5701
Email: julie.boucher@rockport.com
Cobb Hill
Dunham
Rockport

TimBoyle..................... #410,412,5118

24 Stickney Terrace

Unit 11Hampton, NH 03842

Tel: 603-531-9888

Email: timothy7boyle@hotmail.com
UYN Footwear
ACORN
Apparel
Farm to Feet
FRYE BOOTS
Hosiery
Joybees Footwear
SPYDER Footwear
Tasc Apparel
Woolrich socks

BillBracken ..........cciiiiiiienvnnn..
8 Soundview Drive
Easton, CT 06612
Tel: 203-904-5224
Email: bill@gmsalesllc.com
Tyrol Pickleball Shoes
Woolloomooloo Shoe

MarshallBrown........................
15 Woodleigh Rd
Framingham, MA 01701
Tel: 508-353-4509
Email: marshallboots@comcast.net
DAN Post Boots
DINGO Fashion
Laredo Western



Company Representatives

BSTA Spring 2024

Anita Buckingham ................

134 Village Crossing

Fitchburg, MA 01420

Tel: 978-503-4464

Email: riekerrep@gmail.com
Remonte
R-Evolution by Rieker
Rieker

BradBunker............ooiin...

PO Box 1907

New London, NH 03257

Tel: 603-387-2690

Email: bbunker2@gmail.com
Fox River Socks
Royal Robbins

BenjaminBurka ..................

2113 Rose Theatre Circle
Olney, MD 20832
Tel: 301-346-0591
Email: bburka@drewshoe.com
Drew Shoe
Ros Hommerson

IanBurns ......covviiiiiiiieennn

160 Union St. #304

Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

Tel: 719-439-5872

Email: iburns@weinbrennerusa.com
Thorogood Shoes and Boots

RogerButler......................

3054 Rockwood Trail

Saint Charles, MO 63303

Tel: 314-484-5564

Email: RogerB@jreneegroup.com
J. Renee’ footwear
LDP-CAmour Des Pieds

#300-302 S

#805-806 S

....#1003 N

FrankCardullo .................... #323-325 S
59 Hillside Rd
Chester, NJ 07930
Tel: 617-901-7731
Email: fcardullo@aol.com
Fitflop-Men’s/ Women’s/Kid’s
Infinity Footwear
FALKE Socks
Munjoi Footwear
Powerlace
Saola Shoes

Tammi Carignan................... #724-726 S
180 Lafayette Rd
No. Hampton, NH 03862
Tel: 603-502-4483
Email: tammi@osgoodemarley.com
Osgoode Marley Leather Goods

M. Geoffrey CarltonII............ #1200-1202 N
24 Sawyer Rd
Lee, NH 03861
Tel: 603-303-0665
Email: carltong@hhbrown.com
Carolina
Corcoran
Double H
Matterhorn

Will Carrington. ...t #526 S

22290 Timberlake Rd

Lynchburg, VA 24502

Tel: 434-485-7408

Email: will.carrington@consolidatedshoe.com
OTBT

Paul Cartwright............ #1008, 1010, 1012 N
105 School St
Jeffersonville, VT 05464
Tel: 802-233-5521
Email: paul.cartwright@keenfootwear.com
Keen Footwear



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

Stephen Castellano ............. #726, 730,732 S
516 Lockhart Mountain Road
Lake George, NY 12845
Tel: 914-469-6100
Email: scaste21@yahoo.com
Eric Michael
LaPlumme
Relax Shoe
Worishofer
Ziera

ChrisChilds............civiiiiivn... #1101 N
19 Schanda Dr
Newmarket, NH 03857
Tel: 603-494-0783
Email: cchilds@lacrossefootwear.com
Danner Footwear
LaCrosse Footwear
Whites Footwear

JetftChurch.................... #410, 412,511 S
24 Stickney Terrace
Unit 11Hampton, NH 03842
Tel: 603-531-9888
Email: jeff@jcasales.com
UYN Footwear
ACORN
Apparel
Farm to Feet
FRYE BOOTS
Hosiery
Joybees Footwear
SPYDER Footwear
Tasc Apparel
Woolrich socks

Kristin Cirillo ............... Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 631-387-1907
Email: kristinz@skechers.com
Divisions- Skechers Cali
Modern Comfort Sandals
and Modern Comfort Boots

WilliamClark ...t #808 S
PO Box 474
Forest Grove, OR 97116
Tel: 503-809-9335
Email: wkclark3@gmail.com
Amalfi by Rangoni
Valentin by Rangoni

JohnConlon....................... #310-312 S
28 Carriage Hill Rd
Wilton, NH 03086
Tel: 603-759-1400
Email: jconlon@phxg.com
BUENO
LOS CABOS
PENDELTON
SOFTWALK
TROTTERS

Anthony Cordoba................ #1206-1208 N
449 Canal St
Apt. 616Somerville, MA 02145
Tel: 617-953-2004
Email: anthony.cordoba@ariat.com
Ariat Work

Ken Cracchiola .................... #528-530 S
29 Bacon Rd
St. James, NY 11780
Tel: 631-495-4902
Email: kcracchiola@drewshoe.com
Barefoot Freedom
Drew Shoe Corp
WalkRight Insoles

Bridget Curtis ..............cooviunnnn. #714 S
33 Tamarac Rd
Westport, CT 06880
Tel: 646-373-1967
Email: bridget@cordani.com
Cordani

Mark Davidow................. #402, 404, 406 S
325 Wexley Dr
Newtown, PA 18940
Tel: 215-208-5979
Email: davidowm@hhbrown.com
Born Footwear
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Company Representatives

Denise Day.................... #416, 519, 521 S
19 Castle Dr
Hooksett, NH 03106
Tel: 603-759-9074
Email: shubabee@aol.com
Apres by Lamo
LaMO Footwear
Northside | SunRay
Original Footwear Co
(Swat/Altama/Capps/Smith & Wesson)
Propet Footwear
TT-Group (Toe Warmers and Wanderlust)

Gina DelGuercio................... #707-709 S
1370 6th Ave
New York, NY 10019
Tel: 973-868-4549
Email: gina.delguercio@fisherfootwear.com
Easy Spirit Womens

HalEllms ....................... #1011-1013 N
307 North Bear Swamp Rd
Worcester, VT 05682
Tel: 802-238-0458
Email: hal@pinnacleoutdoorgroup.com
Darn Tough Vermont
Forsake Footwear

Michael Farrelly................ #201, 203,205 S
4 Merlot Court
Concord, NH 03303
Tel: 603-496-7337
Email: mikefarrelly@comcast.net
Frontier North
Living Kitzbuhel
M&M Footwear
NAVATEX
Sanita
XTRA Dry

StevenFass...............cciinn. #729-731 S
19 Turnberry Dr
Manalapan, NJ 07726
Tel: 516-884-8488
Email: stevefassl5@aol.com
On Foot
Regarde Le Ciel
Toni Pons
Wonders

HarveyFelton ...................o000e. #2128
12 Kippy Dr
Newton, MA 02468
Tel: 617-827-2175
Email: ROADGUYS@aol.com
DEPOT TRADING GLOVES
GREAT CANADIAN SOCKS
J B FIELDS HOSIERY
SKI SIGNATURE GLOVES AND MITTENS
SNOWSTOPPERS (kids goves & mittens)

JaimeField.................. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 240-338-2114
Email: jaimef@skechers.com
Skechers Kids

Scott Fitzpatrick ................ooott #320 S
4 Exeter Farms Rd
Exeter, NH 03833
Tel: 978-423-2510
Email: sfitzpatrick@bogsfootwear.com
Bogs Footwear

AmandaFlood......................... #705 S
1370 Avenue of the Americas
14th FloorNew York, NY 10019
Tel: 475-226-9857
Email: amanda.flood@fisherfootwear.com
Earth

Michael Foglia................cooo0tt #1204 N
504 Hiram Rd
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
Tel: 610-574-1862
Email: michael.foglia@rockybrands.com
Georgia Boot
Michelin Safety Footwear

DannyForster ..................o00ut. #1212 N
501 West Fayette St
Syracuse, NY 13204
Tel: 315-447-7448
Email: danf@voran.us
Voran Sportsafe



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

JosephFrancis ...............covvinnt. #106 S
261 Quigley Blvd
New Castle, DE 19720
Tel: 818-577-6682
Email: francisent@aol.com
Cloud Nine Sheepskin
RJ’s Fuzzies

DavidFrost..........ccvviiiiinnnnnn.. #603 S
23 Shaker Rd
Dartmouth, MA 02747
Tel: 508-863-2552
Email: dfrost@royer.com
ROYER

Hugh Gallagher....................... #1201 N
23 Clover Lane
Barrington, NH 03825
Tel: 603-892-6792
Email: hugh_gallagher@vfc.com
Timberland PRO

KirstiGallo.................. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 610-496-5569
Email: kirsti.gallo@skechers.com
MODERN COMFORT AND ACTIVE

Chris Gardler.............. #1109,1111, 1113 N
2890 Eastburn Ave.
Broomall, PA 19008
Tel: 610-742-8658
Email: chris.gardler@redwingshoes.com
IRISH Setter
Red Wing
Vasque
Worx

JackieGellman......................... #429 S
117 Long Hill Rd
Unit BClinton, CT 06413
Tel: 860-961-0644
Email: jgellman@yaleet.net
NAOT Footwear
ThorLo/Experia

JoshGilbert ...........ccvvvivivivn.n. #1009 N
14 Buttercup Lane
Leuittown, NY 11756
Tel: 860-883-1303
Email: joshua.gilbert@catfootwear.com
Cat Footwear

Tina Goldstein............. #800, 801, 802, 803 S
2200 N Central Road
Apt. 1-RFort Lee, NJ 07024
Tel: 201-233-7900
Email: goldsteintina@hotmail.com
ALIGN Footwear
DAVID TATE
MILO LEATHER BAGS

Michael Grant ..................... #704-706 S
6790 Harp Rd
Canastota, NY 13032
Tel: 315-727-0813
Email: michael.grant@strivefootwear.com
Strive Footwear

Brittany Guba-Rainiero............. #733-735 8
1306 Woodlock Avenue
Ocean, NJ 07712
Tel: 917-640-4107
Email: brgu@ecco.com
ECCO

Jennifer Gumbrecht ............ #100, 101, 102 S
16 Pheasant Run Rd

Putnam Valley, NY 10579

Tel: 203-912-6162

Email: gumbrechtji@hhbrown.com

Comfortiva Footwear
Sofft Shoes

Bill Gustafson ................... #1108-1110 N
102 Sims Rd
Quincy, MA 02170
Tel: 617-595-6253
Email: billgustafson@smlapparel.com
AquaSeal
Coldpruf & Indera
Hiwassee Socks
Jax & Bard
Kamik
Kinco Gloves
Sunday Afternoons
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Company Representatives

Mary Gustafson.................. #1108-1110 N
102 Sims Rd
Quincy, MA 02170
Tel: 617-515-2109
Email: marygustafson@smlapparel.com
AquaSeal
Coldpruf & Indera
Hiwassee Socks
Jax & Bard
Kamik
Kinco Gloves
Sunday Afternoons

Tom Hamilton................... #1102-1104 N
175 West Road
Bernardston, MA 01337
Tel: 617-413-3078
Email: hamiltonboot@gmail.com
Chinook (Boots That Work)
Chinook Footwear Co.
Chinook Rubber Boots
Chinook Safety Toe Footwear

BrianHandler ..................... #304-306 S
100 Wood Hollow Dr
Novato, CA 94945
Tel: 203-736-7810
Email: bhandler@birkenstockusa.com
Birkenstock

JohnHanlon................cccovvvn.... #431 S
18 Spruce Rd

Medway, MA 02053

Tel: 508-341-5334

Email: esajmh@comcast.net

Wolky

Jarrod Harbottle ....................... #807 S
5 Maplewood Ave
Dover, NH 03820
Tel: 207-712-6786
Email: jhar2376@gmail.com
Gelato
Klogs
Moshn

TylerHart............oooiiiiiinn., #5252 S
64 Bow St, Unit 2
Medford, MA 02155
Tel: 617-501-6172
Email: tylerhart513@gmail.com
Feetures

GregHenderson ....................... #429 S
117 Long Hill Rd, Unit B
Clinton, CT 06413
Tel: 860-961-0644
Email: ghendersonntg@aol.com
NAOT Footwear
ThorLo/Experia

RoyHerbst......................0. #409-411 S
20 Cattle Pen Ln
Ridgefield, CT 06877
Tel: 203-431-5812
Email: attxoxo@aol.com
Pikolinos

MarciHiller....................... #623-625 S
51 Barnett Rd
Sutton, MA 01590
Tel: 617-803-8000
Email: mhiller@charter.net
Dearfoams
Foamtreads
Lelli Kelly
Nico Nerini- Women’s & Men’s
Waterproof Leather Footwear
North American Shoe
Tingley
Tundra

AndrewHughes..................oo0i0 #400 S
20 Beavers Rd
Califon, NJ 07830
Tel: 908-884-7400
Email: ahughes402@gmail.com
SAS- SAN ANTONIO SHOEMAKERS

ChrisHusby................... #307, 309, 311 S
7330 Owasco Rd
Auburn, NY 13021
Tel: 315-729-3870
Email: chusby@roadrunner.com
Taos Footwear



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

Travis Johnson............... Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 704-236-0370
Email: Travisj@skechers.com
Outdoor
Skechers Women’s Sport

JimJones........... ... i, #1103-1105 N
111 Tanglewood Drive
West Warwick, RI 02893
Tel: 978-394-5057
Email: jim.jones@wwwinc.com
Bates
Merrell Work and Tactical
Wolverine

ChuckJoy.......oovvviiiiiiiiiiiiia, #720 S
616 NH Route 132 N
New Hampton, NH 03256
Tel: 603-491-3324
Email: cj@cjrep.com
ASTRAL

DebbieKain...................coouue. #308 S
2 Studley St
Falmouth, ME 04105
Tel: 207-720-0122
Email: kain.debbie@gmail.com
BUSSOLA
SALVIA

Christos Kalogerou................. #222-224 S
8421 5th Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11209
Tel: 917-922-6623
Email: chris@kbshoesusa.com
KB Shoes USA

Maria Kalogerou................... #222-224 S
8421 5th Ave
Brooklyn, NY 11209
Tel: 917-922-6623
Email: chris@kbshoesusa.com
KB Shoes USA

DougKelley.............covunnen. #605-607 S
PO Box 387
Attica, OH 44807
Tel: 567-224-1116
Email: incrementumsalesllc@gmail.com
Pegada

ErinKrebs ...................... #1203-1205 N
9200 Olive Boulevard
Suite 222St. Louis, MO 63132
Tel: 201-390-1003
Email: ekrebs@warsonbrands.com
Florsheim Work
Frye Supply
Grabbers
Iron Age
Knapp
Reebok Tactical Footwear
Reebok Work
Rockport Works
Volcom

Cassie Lawrence ................... #303-305 S
4040 Civic Center Dr
#430San Rafael, 94903
Tel: 203-273-1301
Email: clawrence@vionicgroup.com
Vionic

Richard Lawrence.................. #612-614 S
227 Teaneck Rd
Teaneck, NJ 07666
Tel: 203-253-5022
Email: rich.lawrence@mephistousa.com
Allrounder
Mephisto
Mobils
Nature is Future

DerekLecours .....ooovvvveenennnn. #502,504 S
PO Box 367

Lititz, PA 17543

Tel: 717-333-8656

Email: dlecours@badorfshoe.com

Footmates
Tsukihoshi
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Company Representatives

Carl Lieberman........................ #407 S
615 E Walnut St
Long Beach, NY 11561
Tel: 516-375-7549
Email: maylOlieb@aol.com
Galleria Enterprises
Joules

Danny Livingston ...................... #516 S

2 Hunter Lane

Ridgefield, CT 06877

Tel: 914-661-8505

Email: dannylivingston@eastlandshoe.com
Eastland Shoe

LisaLovisolo ............covivivnvnnn.. #3228
111 Lee Rd
Scarsdale, NY 10583
Tel: 917-439-9337
Email: lisa@tiramisugroup.com
LALISA
PieSanto

BillLuxJr....cooiiiiiiiiiinininnnnnnn. #204 S
PO Box 238
Westernville, NY 13486
Tel: 315-225-7575
Email: billluxjr@gmail.com
Berne Apparel
Dryshod Footwear
Helly Hansen

Steven Mahoney .................. ..., #700 S
14 Webster St
West Newton, MA 02465
Tel: 617-947-5614
Email: smahoney@samuelhubbard.com
Samuel Hubbard Shoe Co

Steven Maier ............covviiinn. #329-331S
5 Flintlock Ln
Falmouth, ME 04105
Tel: 207-939-7965
Email: smajer@genesco.com
Johnston & Murphy Accessories
Johnston & Murphy Apparel
Johnston & Murphy Boy’s
Johnston & Murphy Men’s
Johnston & Murphy Women’s

Marcia Mallakis........................ #718 S
130 Cambridge Park Dr
Cambridge, MA 02140
Tel: 978-394-7791
Email: leather@marakshoes.com
Marak Shoes

BobManley ................. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 860-236-6391
Email: bobm@skechers.com
Skechers Men’s Casuals
(Men’s USA & Men’s Street Wear)

Raymond Marcil ................. ... #207 S
17 Sunflower Way
Plymouth, MA 02360
Tel: 774-454-7706
Email: rrmarcil@gmail.com
Ciabbatta Comfort Slippers
Extra Wide Sock Co. Inc.
Extra Wide Crew
Loose Fit Crew
Loose Fit Medical Crew
Fidelio
Suave Comfort Leather Sandals & Shoes

JeffMartin .....oovivivninininnnnenenn. #316 S
43 Brentwood Rd
Exeter, NH 03833
Tel: 603-777-2754
Email: jg_martin@outlook.com
Dansko

Paul McCarthy...................ool #206 S
25 Curtis St
Marblehead, MA 01945
Tel: 781-258-1188
Email: paul.mccarthy57@gmail.com
Flufie

Glenn McCracken.................. #403-405 S
221 Coleridge Lane
Coatesville, PA 19320
Tel: 603-828-7830
Email: Glenn.McCracken@vidagroup.com
Jambu & Co.



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

Maureen McElgunn .................... #616 S
414 Alfred Ave
Teaneck, NJ 07666
Tel: 201-249-0190
Email: mmcelgunn@aetrex.com
AETREX

James McGready ............. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 914-475-2108
Email: jamesm@skechers.com
Women’s Performance

Alex Michelman ....................... #734 S
20 Boyd St
Long Beach, NY 11561
Tel: 516-492-1102
Email: amichelman@emuaustralia.com
EMU Australia

AlecMiller................ooeet #622-624 S

8 Bennington Rd

Hancock, NH 03449

Tel: 603-731-7247

Email: kjmresults@gmail.com
CATERPILLAR WORKWEAR
DAKOTA GRIZZLY WORKWEAR
EASTLAND SHOES
HAND ARMOR GLOVES
ISLAND SURF FOOTWEAR
MANZELLA GLOVES
SHED RAIN UMBRELLAS
TERRAMAR SOCKS
THE BROWN DOG SOCKS

KirkMiller........................ #622-624 S

8 Bennington Rd

Hancock, NH 03449

Tel: 603-731-7247

Email: kjmresults@gmail.com
CATERPILLAR WORKWEAR
DAKOTA GRIZZLY WORKWEAR
EASTLAND SHOES
HAND ARMOR GLOVES
ISLAND SURF FOOTWEAR
MANZELLA GLOVES
SHED RAIN UMBRELLAS
TERRAMAR SOCKS
THE BROWN DOG SOCKS

MirtaMiranda..................... #710-712 S
79 Gore Street
Cambridge, MA 02141
Tel: 617-306-2892
Email: mmiranda92@comcast.net
REEF

Beth Montford..................... #213-215 S
66 Belden Hill Rd
Wilton, CT 06897
Tel: 973-930-8264
Email: bethm@springfootwear.com
Azura
Flexus
LArtiste
Patrizia
Spring Step Men’s
Spring Step Professional
Spring Step Women’s

Kevin Morriss ...........ccovvuen. #1108-1110 N
102 Sims Rd
Quincy, MA 02170
Tel: 603-387-8523
Email: kevinmorris@smlapparel.com
AquaSeal
Coldpruf & Indera
Hiwassee Socks
Jax & Bard
Kamik
Kinco Gloves
Sunday Afternoons

JennyMoss.................. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 631-258-8256
Email: jmoss@skechers.com
Bobs
Bobs Sport

FrankNadeau ................covvnn.. #220 S
10 Sherman Ave
Lincoln, RI 02865
Tel: 401-447-4056
Email: fnshoeman@aol.com
Nunn Bush - Casual and Dress
Nunn Bush - Non-slip Work
Nunn Bush Shoe Co.
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Company Representatives

JimNelson ......cooviviiiiiiiinnnnn. #1214 N
209 Jennifer Circle
Pleasant GAP, PA 16823
Tel: 740-517-9632
Email: jim.nelson@rockybrands.com
Durango

Lou Nikitiadis . ................ #503, 505, 507 S
106 Hillary Circle
New Rochelle, NY 10804
Tel: 914-391-0056
Email: lou@falcusa.com
FALCOTTO
NATURINO

EricOlson..........ccvvvevnn.. #416, 519,521 S
19 Castle Dr
Hooksett, NH 03106
Tel: 603-759-9074
Email: shubabee@aol.com
Apres by Lamo
LaMO Footwear
Northside | SunRay
Original Footwear Co
(Swat/Altama/Capps/Smith & Wesson)
Propet Footwear
TT-Group (Toe Warmers and Wanderlust)

George O’Toole.................... #608-610 S
3405 Del Webb Ave NE
Salem, OR 97301
Tel: 503-932-4272
Email: gotoole@josef-seibel.com
Josef Seibel
Romika

Michael Parenti.............. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 914-720-8597
Email: Mikep@skechers.com
Skechers Men’s Sport

DebbiPerry .........ooovviiiinn. #711-713 S
3387 MoreLyn Crest Cr
Orlando, FL 32828
Tel: 407-493-4713
Email: perryd@hhbrown.com
Kork-Ease

LindaPettinato ...................c.... #509 S
101 Crawfords Corner Rd
Suite 1309
Holmdel, NJ 07733
Tel: 516-455-8609
Email: linda.pettinato@floafers.com
Floafers

EllenPrice ..............coiinat, #217-219 S
50 Shepard Ave
Swampscott, MA 01907
Tel: 781-599-8173
Email: ejprice222@aol.com
Ambitious Footwear for MEN
ASPortuguesas sustainable footwear
Bos and Co Spring 24
FLY London Footwear
Softinos Comfort Footwear

Giovanni Proietti .............. #103,104, 105 S
240 Woodmont Rd
Hopewell JCT, NY 12533
Tel: 914-456-0376
Email: giovanniproietti6829@gmail.com
Bernie Mev
Chocolat Blu
Dibbia
DNA
Koko & Palenki
Nassima
Victoria

PJPropes ......covviiiiiiiiiinnt, #226-230 S
67 Golden Hill
Trumbull, CT 06611
Tel: 203-829-6915
Email: j.propes@nerogiardini.it
NeroGiardini

JayRankin ...................... #1002-1004 N

155 Onyx Dr

Chambersburg, PA 17202

Tel: 540-255-4139

Email: jayrankin99@gmail.com
Airwalk Safety Shoes
Avenger Work Boots
MEGAComfort Insole
Nautilus Safety Footwear
NEOS Overshoes
New Balance Industrial
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Company Representatives

Bernie Richfield. ....................... #702 S
327 Cedar Knoll Dr
Stratford, CT 06614
Tel: 201-650-8580
Email: berichfield@gmail.com
COUGAR SHOES
STORM BY COUGAR

JohnRipley.................... #518, 520,522 S
50 Old Post Rd
Newington, NH 03801-2711
Tel: 508-878-3773
Email: john@thebestreps.com
BOULET BOOTS
GLOVES INTERNATIONAL
ILI NEW YORK
LEDONNE
LEJON BELTS
LONE STAR HATS
MID-PINES HOSIERY
WIEBKE GLOVES

AlRivera...........ccovviiiiinn.. #619-621 S
15 Oak St
Rochester, NH 03839
Tel: 908-267-8094
Email: arivera7732@gmail.com
Bella Vita
Bella Vita Italy
Easy Street
Easy Works by Easy Street
Tuscany by Easy Street

John Roadarmel.................... #632-634 S
5111 Hardstone Rd
Jamesville, 13078-9672
Tel: 315-569-1801
Email: jhnybld@gmail.com
Body Glide
Coros Watches
Lock Laces
OS1st Socks
RYKA Footwear
Tread Labs

Charles Robinson ............ Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 917-674-0320
Email: charlesr@skechers.com
Skechers Work Safety Footwear

Jason Rogowsky....................

1410 Broadway

New York, NY 10018

Tel: 646-831-1186

Email: jason.rogowsky@geox.com
GEOX

Josh Rogowsky.....................
33 Scenic Drive
Denville, NJ 07834
Tel: 908-403-3627
Email: jrogowsky@florsheim.com
Florsheim Mens
Florsheim Kids

#701-703 S

Jonathan Roselli ............... #324, 326, 327 S

22 Mine Rd

Monroe, NY 10950

Tel: 845-661-2603

Email: jonathanr@teamroselli.com
Ara
Charleston Shoe Company

Steve Rosenstein ...................
21 Carl Dr
Tiverton, RI 02878
Tel: 401-578-7520
Email: noreast.sales@hotmail.com
Frankford Leather Co
Instride Shoe Co
Noreast Sales Co
Orthofeet Shoes
Xelero

MollyRuble ..............cooinint,
155 Old Ashby Rd
Ashburnham, MA 04130
Tel: 978-337-8543
Email: rsmgroup.molly@gmail.com
FireGuyz
Flojos
Para’Kito
Raw Love Sunscreen
RovR Products
Sbicca
Silipint
Very Volatile
Volatile

#208-210 S

#328-330 S



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

AlyshaRuf ........... ..o, #716 S
7112 South 212th
Kent, WA 98032
Tel: 415-806-9877
Email: alysha@billyfootwear.com
Billy Footwear

RobertRuizIII ................ #723,725,727 S
1019 Ave P Suite 301
Brooklyn, NY 11223
Tel: 714-325-3713
Email: robert@marcjosephny.com
Marc Joseph New York
Gernie NYC

BarryRyan................. ... 0.0, #319-321S
321 Dame Rd
Durham, NH 03824
Tel: 603-781-2933
Email: btryan2@gmail.com
Blundstone
Glerups

SKY RYAN. .\ veeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnns, #319-321°S
321 Dame Rd
Durham, NH 03824
Tel: 603-781-2933
Email: skymryan@gmail.com
Blundstone
Glerups

MikeSaras .......coiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnn. #202 S
14 W Concord St
Dover, NH 03820
Tel: 603-986-5510
Email: mikesaras23@gmail.com
Base33
Rainbow Sandals
TAVI
ToeSox

NicoleScala ....................... #423-425 S
690 SW 1st Court
Miami, FL 33130
Tel: 631-415-8209
Email: nscala@miashoes.com
MIA Shoes

Corey Schermerhorn ................... #316 S
2 Thayer Circle
Wakefield, MA 01880
Tel: 978-985-3358
Email: myclogrep@gmail.com
Dansko

JustineSchultz..................... #609-611 S
7207 Selkirk Dr
Bethesda, MD 20817
Tel: 765-204-7943
Email: tracy.stenger@wwwinc.com
Merrell Kids
Saucony Kids
Sperry Kids

ChrisScott ......covviiiiiiiiiininnnnn. #620 S
498 E 7th St
Boston, MA 02127
Tel: 781-820-7207
Email: chris.scott@clarks.com
Clarks

DanSimas .............oooiiiiiii, #627 S
1480 Kleepe Lane
Sparks, NV 89431
Tel: 775-846-6757
Email: dan@simcoimportedshoes.com
Biza

Naomi Simmons ............. Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 714-507-8212
Email: naomis@skechers.com
MEN’S PERFORMANCE

JeremySnyder ..............ooiiiint #1001 N
35 Cold Brook Circle
Jefferson, MA 01522
Tel: 508-523-6266
Email: jeremy.snyder@justinbrands.com
Chippewa
Justin
Nocona
Tony Lama



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

Tracy Stenger..................o.0 #609-611 S
7207 Selkirk Dr
Bethesda, MD 20817
Tel: 240-426-3655
Email: tracy.stenger@wwwinc.com
Merrell Kids
Saucony Kids
Sperry Kids

JimTasciotti.........coviiiiiiiinnnnn. #606 S

159 Orchard Park Blvd

Rochester, NY 14609

Tel: 585-683-5382

Email: jim.tasciotti@minnetonkamocc.com
Minnetonka

JudsonTaylor..............coooinnntn #1210 N
14711 32nd Dr SE
Mill Creek, WA 98012
Tel: 425-280-5585
Email: jtaylor@twistedx.com
Black Star
Twisted X

CraigTeed ...........coviiiiiiiiiit, #427 S
2 Country Farm Rd
Stratham, NH 03885
Tel: 603-498-9756
Email: craigteed@gmail.com
MIA Kids

Neil Totman............... #418, 420, 422,426 S
NorEaster Marine
Gilmonton Iron Works, NH 03837
Tel: 207-450-9704
Email: lugmanhere@aol.com
All Good
Howler Bros Clothing
Katherine Homes
Oneill Sunglasses
Skhoop
Sweet Turns
Teva
Tove Wear
Zamberlan

Paige Totman.............. #418, 420, 422,426 S
NorEaster Marine
Gilmonton Iron Works, NH 03837
Tel: 207-450-9704
Email: lugmanhere@aol.com
All Good
Howler Bros Clothing
Katherine Homes
Oneill Sunglasses
Skhoop
Sweet Turns
Teva
Tove Wear
Zamberlan

CharlieUrato.............cvvvn... #628-630 S
125 Princeton St
Roslyn, NY 11577
Tel: 516-456-5865
Email: crurato@hotmail.com
Bootrescue
OS1st
Plakton Spain
Revere

FrankVinci ....................... #508-510 S
6 Crimson Lane
Freehold, NJ 07728
Tel: 914-261-9290
Email: FrankVincil@aol.com
Avalanche
Badgley Mischka
Disney
Josmo Shoes
Kensie Girl
Laura Ashley

Jonathan Vinet......................... #722S
5 Mastin Dr
Newmarket, NH 03857
Tel: 603-682-0207
Email: jvinet@pursuitsales.com
Wigwam Mills



BSTA Spring 2024

Company Representatives

MarcyVissell ...........cooviiiiiint,. #5318
P.O. Box 16414
Minneapolis, MN 55416
Tel: 612-743-3422
Email: Marcy@augiimports.com
Froddo
Slip free

PattyWeber ............ccoovviiiiint, #512 S
23 Osprey Terrace
Portland, ME 04103
Tel: 207-650-9612
Email: patty_weber@icloud.com
Gabor
Haflinger
PIUS
THINK

LarryWeil............oooiiiiiiit, #428-430 S
1540 West Addison Street
Chicago, IL 60613
Tel: 773-991-6000
Email: larry.weil@peppergate.com
Alegria Footwear

Pete Woodward ....................... #1005 N
7 Prescott Lane
Georgetown, MA 01833
Tel: 781-258-5772
Email: pwoodward@bdboots.com
BD Protective Footwear
Carhartt Footwear

AlexisWruble ............ccoivii... #708 S
36 Grandview Ave
Medford, MA 02155
Tel: 617-256-6816
Email: alexis.wruble@toms.com
TOMS
Topo Designs

DonnaYantz ................ Skechers Rooms S
Skechers
Tel: 412-881-8349
Email: donna.yantz@skechers.com
Foamies Men’s and Women’s
Women’s Court Classics

Karolina Zawodnik..................... #2118
PO Box 160
Hunter, NY 12442
Tel: 646-245-5238
Email: vitalia.shoes@gmail.com
V-Italia

Marvin Zychick.................... #419-421 S
656 Day Avenue
Ridgefield, NJ 07657
Tel: 201-522-9791
Email: shudoog@aol.com
Atom
Dorking
Fluchos
Finn Comfort



ACORN

AETREX

Airwalk Safety Shoes
Alegria Footwear
ALIGN Footwear

All Good

Allrounder

Amalfi by Rangoni
Ambitious Footwear for MEN
Apparel

Apres by Lamo

AquaSeal

Ara

Arcopedico

Ariat Work
ASPortuguesas sustainable footwear
ASTRAL

Atom

Avalanche

Avenger Work Boots
Azura

Badgley Mischka
Barefoot Freedom
Base33

Bates

BD Protective Footwear
Bearpaw

Bella Vita

Bella Vita Italy

Berne Apparel
Bernie Mev

Billy Footwear
Birkenstock

Biza

Black Star
Blundstone

Bobs

Bobs Sport
Body Glide
Bogs Footwear

Tim
Jeff
Maureen
Jay
Larry
Tina
Neil
Paige
Richard
William
Ellen
Tim
Jeff
Denise
Eric

Bill
Mary
Kevin
Jonathan
Susan
Anthony
Ellen
Chuck
Marvin
Frank
Jay
Beth
Frank
Ken
Mike
Jim
Pete
Jeanella
Al

Al

Bill
Giovanni
Alysha
Brian
Dan
Judson
Barry
Sky
Jenny
Jenny
John
Scott

Boyle
Church
McElgunn
Rankin
Weil
Goldstein
Totman
Totman
Lawrence
Clark
Price
Boyle
Church
Day
Olson
Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Roselli
Amkraut
Cordoba
Price

Joy
Zychick
Vinci
Rankin
Montford
Vinci
Cracchiola
Saras
Jones
Woodward
Blenden
Rivera
Rivera

Lux Jr.
Proietti
Ruf
Handler
Simas
Taylor
Ryan
Ryan
Moss
Moss
Roadarmel
Fitzpatrick

410,412,511
410,412,511
616

1002-1004
428-430

800, 801, 802, 803
418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426
612-614

808

217-219
410,412,511
410,412,511
416,519,521
416,519, 521
1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110
324,326,327
629-631
1206-1208
217-219

720

419-421
508-510
1002-1004
213-215
508-510
528-530

202

1103-1105

1005

500

619-621
619-621

204

103,104, 105
716

304-306

627

1210

319-321
319-321
Skechers Rooms
Skechers Rooms
632-634

320
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Bootrescue

Born Footwear

Bos and Co Spring 24
BOULET BOOTS

BUENO

BUSSOLA

Carhartt Footwear
Carolina

Cat Footwear
CATERPILLAR WORKWEAR

Charleston Shoe Company
Chinook (Boots That Work)
Chinook Footwear Co.
Chinook Rubber Boots
Chinook Safety Toe Footwear
Chippewa

Chocolat Blu

Ciabbatta Comfort Slippers
Cienta

Clarks

Cloud Nine Sheepskin
Cobb Hill

Coldpruf & Indera

Comfortiva Footwear
Corcoran

Cordani

Coros Watches

COUGAR SHOES

DAKOTA GRIZZLY WORKWEAR

DAN Post Boots
Danner Footwear
Dansko

Darn Tough Vermont
DAVID TATE

Dearfoams

DEPOT TRADING GLOVES
Dibbia

DINGO Fashion

Disney

Divisions- Skechers Cali
DNA

Dorking

Charlie
Mark
Ellen
John
John
Debbie
Pete

M. Geoffrey
Josh
Alec

Kirk
Jonathan
Tom
Tom
Tom
Tom
Jeremy
Giovanni
Raymond
Adila
Chris
Joseph
Julie

Bill

Mary
Kevin
Jennifer
M. Geoffrey
Bridget
John
Bernie
Alec

Kirk
Marshall
Chris
Jeff
Corey
Hal

Tina
Marci
Harvey
Giovanni
Marshall
Frank
Kristin
Giovanni
Marvin

Urato
Davidow
Price
Ripley
Conlon
Kain
Woodward
Carlton 1l
Gilbert
Miller
Miller
Roselli
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Snyder
Proietti
Marcil
Aksalic
Scott
Francis
Boucher
Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Gumbrecht
Carlton I
Curtis
Roadarmel
Richfield
Miller
Miller
Brown
Childs
Martin
Schermerhorn
Ellms
Goldstein
Hiller
Felton
Proietti
Brown
Vinci
Cirillo
Proietti
Zychick

628-630
402,404, 406
217-219
518,520,522
310-312

308

1005
1200-1202
1009
622-624
622-624
324,326,327
1102-1104
1102-1104
1102-1104
1102-1104
1001
103,104, 105
207

734

620

106

524
1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110
100, 101, 102
1200-1202
714

632-634

702

622-624
622-624

216

1101

316

316
1011-1013
800, 801, 802, 803
623-625

212
103,104, 105
216

508-510
Skechers Rooms
103,104, 105
419-421
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Double H
DOVETAIL WORKWEAR
Drew Shoe

Dryshod Footwear
Dunham

Durango

Earth

Eastland Shoe

Easy Spirit Womens

Easy Street

Easy Works by Easy Street
ECCO

EMU Australia

Eric Michael

EXTRA WIDE CREW
FALCOTTO

FALKE Socks

Farm to Feet

Feetures

FIDELIO

Finn Comfort
FireGuyz
Fitflop-Men’s/Women's/Kid’s
Flexus

Floafers

Flojos

Florsheim Kids
Florsheim Mens
Florsheim Work
Fluchos

Flufie

FLY London Footwear
Foamies Men’s and Women'’s
Foamtreads
Footmates

Forsake Footwear
Fox River Socks
Frankford Leather Co
Froddo

Frontier North

FRYE BOOTS

Frye Supply

M. Geoffrey
Scott
Benjamin
Ken

Bill

Julie

Jim
Amanda
Danny
Alec
Kirk
Gina

Al

Al
Brittany
Alex
Stephen
Raymond
Lou
Frank
Tim

Jeff
Tyler
Raymond
Marvin
Molly
Frank
Beth
Linda
Molly
Josh
Josh
Erin
Marvin
Paul
Ellen
Donna
Marci
Derek
Hal

Brad
Steve
Marcy
Michael
Tim

Jeff

Erin

Carlton Il
Andrews
Burka
Cracchiola
Lux Jr.
Boucher
Nelson
Flood
Livingston
Miller
Miller
DelGuercio
Rivera
Rivera
Guba-Rainiero
Michelman
Castellano
Marcil
Nikitiadis
Cardullo
Boyle
Church
Hart
Marcil
Zychick
Ruble
Cardullo
Montford
Pettinato
Ruble
Rogowsky
Rogowsky
Krebs
Zychick
McCarthy
Price
Yantz
Hiller
Lecours
Ellms
Bunker
Rosenstein
Vissell
Farrelly
Boyle
Church
Krebs

1200-1202
1209-1211
805-806
528-530

204

524

1214

705

516

622-624
622-624
707-709
619-621
619-621
733-735

734
726,730,732
207

503, 505, 507
323-325
410,412,511
410,412,511
525?

207

419-421
328-330
323-325
213-215

509

328-330

715

715
1203-1205
419-421

206

217-219
Skechers Rooms
623-625
502,504
1011-1013
424

208-210

531

201, 203, 205
410,412,511
410,412,511
1203-1205
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Gabor

Galleria Enterprises
Gelato

Georgia Boot
GEOX

Gernie NYC
Glerups

GLOVES INTERNATIONAL
Grabbers

GREAT CANADIAN SOCKS
Haflinger

HAND ARMOR GLOVES

Helly Hansen
HHBimports
Hiwassee Socks

Hosiery
Howler Bros Clothing

ILI NEW YORK

Infinity Footwear

Instride Shoe Co

IRISH Setter

Iron Age

ISLAND SURF FOOTWEAR

J B FIELDS HOSIERY
J. Renee’ footwear
Jambu & Co.

Jax & Bard

Johnston & Murphy Accessories
Johnston & Murphy Apparel

Johnston & Murphy Boy'’s
Johnston & Murphy Men'’s

Johnston & Murphy Women's

Josef Seibel
Josmo Shoes
Joules

Joybees Footwear

Justin

Patty
Carl
Jarrod
Michael
Jason
Robert
Barry
Sky
John
Erin
Harvey
Patty
Alec
Kirk
Bill
Bernie
Bill
Mary
Kevin
Tim
Jeff
Neil
Paige
John
Frank
Steve
Chris
Erin
Alec
Kirk
Harvey
Roger
Glenn
Bill
Mary
Kevin
Steven
Steven
Steven
Steven
Steven
George
Frank
Carl
Tim
Jeff
Jeremy

Weber
Lieberman
Harbottle
Foglia
Rogowsky
Ruiz 1l
Ryan
Ryan
Ripley
Krebs
Felton
Weber
Miller
Miller

Lux Jr.
Beiner
Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Boyle
Church
Totman
Totman
Ripley
Cardullo
Rosenstein
Gardler
Krebs
Miller
Miller
Felton
Butler
McCracken
Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Maier
Maier
Maier
Maier
Maier
O'Toole
Vinci
Lieberman
Boyle
Church
Snyder

512

407

807

1204
701-703
723,725,727
319-321
319-321
518,520,522
1203-1205
212

512

622-624
622-624

204

200
1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110
410,412,511
410,412,511
418, 420,422,426
418,420,422,426
518,520, 522
323-325
208-210
1109,1111,1113
1203-1205
622-624
622-624

212

209

403-405
1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110
329-331
329-331
329-331
329-331
329-331
608-610
508-510

407
410,412,511
410,412,511
1001
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Kamik

Katherine Homes
KB Shoes USA

Keen Footwear
Kensie Girl
KID'S

Kinco Gloves

Klogs

Knapp

Koko & Palenki
Kork-Ease
LaCrosse Footwear
LALISA

LaMO Footwear

L'amour

LaPlumme

Laredo Western
L'Artiste

Laura Ashley
LDP-LAmour Des Pieds
LEDONNE

LEJON BELTS

Lelli Kelly

Living Kitzbuhel

Lock Laces

Lone Star Hats

LOOSE FIT CREW
LOOSE FIT MEDICAL CREW
LOS CABOS

M&M Footwear
MANZELLA GLOVES

Marak Shoes

Marc Joseph New York
Matterhorn
MEGAComfort Insole
MEN’S PERFORMANCE
Mephisto

Merrell Kids

Bill
Mary
Kevin
Neil
Paige
Christos
Maria
Paul
Frank
Frank
Bill
Mary
Kevin
Jarrod
Erin
Giovanni
Debbi
Chris
Lisa
Denise
Eric
Adila
Stephen
Marshall
Beth
Frank
Roger
John
John
Marci
Michael
John
John
Raymond
Raymond
John
Michael
Alec
Kirk
Marcia
Robert
M. Geoffrey
Jay
Naomi
Richard
Justine
Tracy

Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Totman
Totman
Kalogerou
Kalogerou
Cartwright
Vinci
Cardullo
Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Harbottle
Krebs
Proietti
Perry
Childs
Lovisolo
Day

Olson
Aksalic
Castellano
Brown
Montford
Vinci
Butler
Ripley
Ripley
Hiller
Farrelly
Roadarmel
Ripley
Marcil
Marcil
Conlon
Farrelly
Miller
Miller
Mallakis
Ruiz I
Carlton Il
Rankin
Simmons
Lawrence
Schultz
Stenger

1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110

418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426

222-224
222-224

1008, 1010, 1012

508-510
323-325
1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110
807
1203-1205
103,104, 105
711-713

1101

322
416,519, 521
416,519, 521
734
726,730,732
216

213-215
508-510

209
518,520, 522
518,520,522
623-625

201, 203, 205
632-634
518,520,522
207

207

310-312

201, 203, 205
622-624
622-624

718
723,725,727
1200-1202
1002-1004

Skechers Rooms

612-614
609-611
609-611
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Merrell Work and Tactical
MIA Kids
MIA Shoes
Michelin Safety Footwear
MID-PINES HOSIERY
MILO LEATHER BAGS
Minnetonka
Mobils
MODERN COMFORT AND ACTIVE
Modern Comfort Sandals

and Modern Comfort Boots
Moshn
Munjoi Footwear
NAQOT Footwear

Nassima

Nature is Future

NATURINO

Nautilus Safety Footwear

NAVATEX

NEOS Overshoes

NeroGiardini

New Balance Industrial

Nico Nerini- Women’s & Men’s
Waterproof Leather Footwear

Nocona

Noreast Sales Co

North American Shoe

Northside | SunRay

Nunn Bush - Casual and Dress
Nunn Bush - Non-slip Work
Nunn Bush Shoe Co.

OBOZ

On Foot

Oneill Sunglasses

Original Footwear Co
(Swat/Altama/Capps/Smith & Wesson)

Orthofeet Shoes

OS1st

OS1st Socks

OS1st Socks and Compression
Osgoode Marley Leather Goods
OTBT

Outdoor

Jim
Craig
Nicole
Michael
John
Tina
Jim
Richard
Kirsti
Kristin

Jarrod
Frank
Jackie
Greg
Giovanni
Richard
Lou

Jay
Michael
Jay

PJ

Jay
Marci

Jeremy
Steve
Marci
Denise
Eric
Frank
Frank
Frank
Scott
Steven
Neil
Paige
Denise

Eric
Steve
Charlie
John
Kevin
Tammi
Will
Travis

Jones
Teed
Scala
Foglia
Ripley
Goldstein
Tasciotti
Lawrence
Gallo
Cirillo

Harbottle
Cardullo
Gellman
Henderson
Proietti
Lawrence
Nikitiadis
Rankin
Farrelly
Rankin
Propes
Rankin
Hiller

Snyder
Rosenstein
Hiller
Day
Olson
Nadeau
Nadeau
Nadeau
Andrews
Fass
Totman
Totman
Day

Olson
Rosenstein
Urato
Roadarmel
Adametz
Carignan
Carrington
Johnson

1103-1105

427

423-425

1204
518,520,522
800, 801, 802, 803
606

612-614

Skechers Rooms
Skechers Rooms

807

323-325

429

429

103,104, 105
612-614

503, 505, 507
1002-1004
201, 203, 205
1002-1004
226-230
1002-1004
623-625

1001

208-210

623-625

416,519, 521
416,519, 521

220

220

220

1209-1211
729-731

418, 420,422,426
418,420,422,426
416,519, 521

416,519, 521
208-210
628-630
632-634

626

724-726

526

Skechers Rooms
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Para’Kito
Patrizia
Pegada
PENDELTON
PieSanto
Pikolinos
PIUS

Plakton Spain
Powerlace
Primigi
Propet Footwear

Rainbow Sandals

Raw Love Sunscreen

Red Wing

Reebok Tactical Footwear
Reebok Work

REEF

Regarde Le Ciel

Relax Shoe

Remonte

Revere

R-Evolution by Rieker
Rieker

RJ’s Fuzzies

Rockport

Rockport Works

Romika

Ros Hommerson

RovR Products

Royal Robbins

ROYER

RYKA Footwear

Salomon Footwear
SALVIA

Samuel Hubbard Shoe Co
Sanita

Saola Shoes

SAS- SAN ANTONIO SHOEMAKERS
Saucony Kids

Sbicca
SHED RAIN UMBRELLAS

Silipint
Skechers Kids
Skechers Men’s Casuals
(Men'’s USA & Men'’s Street Wear)

Molly
Beth
Doug
John
Lisa
Roy
Patty
Charlie
Frank
Adila
Denise
Eric
Mike
Molly
Chris
Erin
Erin
Mirta
Steven
Stephen
Anita
Charlie
Anita
Anita
Joseph
Julie
Erin
George
Benjamin
Molly
Brad
David
John
Mike
Debbie
Steven
Michael
Frank
Andrew
Justine
Tracy
Molly
Alec
Kirk
Molly
Jaime
Bob

Ruble
Montford
Kelley
Conlon
Lovisolo
Herbst
Weber
Urato
Cardullo
Aksalic
Day

Olson
Saras
Ruble
Gardler
Krebs
Krebs
Miranda
Fass
Castellano
Buckingham
Urato
Buckingham
Buckingham
Francis
Boucher
Krebs
O'Toole
Burka
Ruble
Bunker
Frost
Roadarmel
Aicher
Kain
Mahoney
Farrelly
Cardullo
Hughes
Schultz
Stenger
Ruble
Miller
Miller
Ruble
Field
Manley

328-330
213-215
605-607
310-312

322

409-411

512

628-630
323-325

734

416,519, 521
416,519, 521
202

328-330

1109,1111,1113

1203-1205
1203-1205
710-712
729-731
726,730,732
300-302
628-630
300-302
300-302

106

524
1203-1205
608-610
805-806
328-330

424

603

632-634

600, 602, 604
308

700

201, 203, 205
323-325

400

609-611
609-611
328-330
622-624
622-624
328-330

Skechers Rooms
Skechers Rooms
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Skechers Men’s Sport

Skechers Women's Sport
Skechers Work Safety Footwear
Skhoop

SKI SIGNATURE GLOVES AND MITTENS
Slip free

SNOWSTOPPERS (kids goves & mittens)
Sofft Shoes

Softinos comfort Footwear

SOFTWALK

Sperry Kids

Spring Step Men’s
Spring Step Professional
Spring Step Women's
SPYDER Footwear

STORM BY COUGAR

Strive Footwear

Suave Comfort Leather Sandals & Shoes
Sunday Afternoons

Sweet Turns

Swix Sport
Taos Footwear
Tasc Apparel

TAVI
TERRAMAR SOCKS

Teva
THE BROWN DOG SOCKS

The FLEXX
THINK
ThorLo/Experia

Thorogood Shoes and Boots
Timberland PRO

Tingley

TOAD N CO

ToeSox

TOMS

Michael
Travis
Charles
Neil
Paige
Harvey
Marcy
Harvey
Jennifer
Ellen
John
Justine
Tracy
Beth
Beth
Beth
Tim
Jeff
Bernie
Michael
Raymond
Bill
Mary
Kevin
Neil
Paige
Mike
Chris
Tim
Jeff
Mike
Alec
Kirk
Neil
Paige
Alec
Kirk
Bernie
Patty
Jackie
Greg
lan
Hugh
Marci
Scott
Mike
Alexis

Parenti
Johnson
Robinson
Totman
Totman
Felton
Vissell
Felton
Gumbrecht
Price
Conlon
Schultz
Stenger
Montford
Montford
Montford
Boyle
Church
Richfield
Grant
Marcil
Gustafson
Gustafson
Morriss
Totman
Totman
Aicher
Husby
Boyle
Church
Saras
Miller
Miller
Totman
Totman
Miller
Miller
Beiner
Weber
Gellman
Henderson
Burns
Gallagher
Hiller
Andrews
Saras
Wruble

Skechers Rooms
Skechers Rooms
Skechers Rooms
418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426
212

531

212

100, 101, 102
217-219

310-312

609-611

609-611

213-215

213-215

213-215
410,412,511
410,412,511

702

704-706

207

1108-1110
1108-1110
1108-1110
418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426
600, 602, 604
307,309,311
410,412,511
410,412,511

202

622-624

622-624
418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426
622-624

622-624

200

512

429

429

1003

1201

623-625
1209-1211

202

708
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Toni Pons
Tony Lama
Topo Designs
Tove Wear

Tread Labs
TROTTERS
Tsukihoshi

TT-Group (Toe Warmers and Wanderlust)

Tundra

Tuscany by Easy Street
Twisted X

Tyrol Pickleball Shoes
UYN Footwear

Valentin by Rangoni
Vasque

Very Volatile

Victoria

Vionic

V-ltalia

Volatile

Volcom

Voran Sportsafe
WalkRight Insoles
WetKnot

Whites Footwear
Wiebke Gloves
Wigwam Mills

Wolky

Wolverine

Women's Court Classics
Women'’s Performance
Wonders
Woolloomooloo Shoe
Woolrich socks

Worishofer
Worx
Xelero
XTRA Dry
Zamberlan

Ziera

Steven
Jeremy
Alexis
Neil
Paige
John
John
Derek
Denise
Eric
Marci
Al
Judson
Bill

Tim
Jeff
William
Chris
Molly
Giovanni
Cassie
Karolina
Molly
Erin
Danny
Ken
Susan
Chris
John
Jonathan
John
Jim
Donna
James
Steven
Bill

Tim
Jeff
Stephen
Chris
Steve
Michael
Neil
Paige
Stephen

Fass
Snyder
Wruble
Totman
Totman
Roadarmel
Conlon
Lecours
Day

Olson
Hiller
Rivera
Taylor
Bracken
Boyle
Church
Clark
Gardler
Ruble
Proietti
Lawrence
Zawodnik
Ruble
Krebs
Forster
Cracchiola
Amkraut
Childs
Ripley
Vinet
Hanlon
Jones
Yantz
McGready
Fass
Bracken
Boyle
Church
Castellano
Gardler
Rosenstein
Farrelly
Totman
Totman
Castellano

729-731

1001

708
418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426
632-634

310-312
502,504
416,519, 521
416,519, 521
623-625
619-621

1210

318
410,412,511
410,412,511
808
1109,1111,1113
328-330
103,104, 105
303-305

211

328-330
1203-1205

1212

528-530

629-631

1101
518,520,522
722

431

1103-1105
Skechers Rooms
Skechers Rooms
729-731

318
410,412,511
410,412,511
726,730,732
1109, 1111,1113
208-210

201, 203, 205
418,420,422,426
418,420,422,426
726,730,732
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Doubletree by Hilton Manchester Downtown
Manchester, New Hampshire

]

Au

gust 20-21, 2023

BSTA Northeast Shoe Expo

I Ve I

ARMORY EXIT EXIT
BALLROOM
Block....... Count
---------------------- ] [
8x30......ccvine 2
16x10............. 3
8X10..ieiereee 6
8x20......0cuee 9
Ceiling height 14' ] N
Aisle widths as noted
- (8 ft. high drape)
3' Electrical Access F{
10" [
L
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E g 30| 30| g 1 01 1
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_. | ootwearemployees facing difficult times, natural
- disaster recovery, a family medical crisis, job loss, and more.

Learn more or apply forimmediate assistance at

or Call 800.346.3210




